
31
9

31
9

48
2

19
6

17
6

20
29
9

20
30
1

18

+11.48

+7.88

+6.61

+3.88

+0.75

+0.00

zolder

slaapkamerhal

leefruimte slaapkamer

kelder

DESERT OFFICE Woning Michmich
Kastanjestraat 59, Gent 9000

Snede AA: Bestaande toestand
Schaal: 1:100
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